
会場周辺ホテルマップ

宿泊ホテル一覧表

＿ 28 ＿

ポートピアホテル

クオリティホテル神戸

ホテルパールシティ神戸

三宮ターミナルホテル

神戸東急イン

ホテルモントレ神戸

ホテルモントレアマリー

ホテルピエナ神戸

ホテルサンルートソプラ神戸

サンサイドホテル

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

神戸三宮ユニオンホテル

ホテルトアロード

ホテルヴィアマーレ神戸

ザ・ビー神戸

アパホテル神戸三宮

ダイワロイネットホテル神戸三宮

ANAクラウンプラザホテル神戸

グリーンヒルホテル神戸

ORIENTAL HOTEL

ホテルオークラ神戸

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

神戸メリケンパークオリエンタルホテル

神戸プラザホテル

チサンホテル神戸

ホテル神戸四州園

神戸ルミナスホテル

神戸ベイシェラトンホテル＆タワーズ

ホテルプラザ神戸

ホテルサーブ神戸アスタ

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

市民広場
（コンベンションセンター）


